
N Fed N Fed Sessão1 Sessão2 Sessão3 Total ∆ prox. Média

1. 1993 Miguel Teixeira Rodrigo M Soares 1401 67,45% 72,53% 69,90% 209,88% 43,61% 69,96%

2. 2685 Bruno Neves Robert Snapper 776 51,79% 52,47% 62,01% 166,27% 0,57% 55,42%

3. 1430 José Curado Luís Sampaio 2711 53,87% 52,95% 58,88% 165,70% 2,44% 55,23%

4. 2379 Alexandre Rodrigues Jaime Sousa 360 55,47% 55,21% 52,58% 163,26% 2,81% 54,42%

5. 1997 José A Fernandes Virgílio Mota 687 55,73% 61,13% 43,59% 160,45% 0,30% 53,48%

6. 1992 Miguel Ascencao Ricardo Fernandes 696 57,44% 60,89% 41,82% 160,15% 1,41% 53,38%

7. 2393 Fernando Ribeiro Pedro Morgado 2062 54,76% 50,83% 53,15% 158,74% 1,95% 52,91%

8. 2370 Henrique Ribeiro John Freitas 2575 50,30% 55,21% 51,28% 156,79% 5,21% 52,26%

9. 2676 Ana Cunha Cândido Reis 2677 51,04% 55,51% 45,03% 151,58% 0,19% 50,53%

10. 2060 João Machado José Macedo 1998 51,82% 41,08% 58,49% 151,39% 0,90% 50,46%

11. 2709 Bruno Macedo Pedro Macedo 2708 51,56% 51,64% 47,29% 150,49% 4,23% 50,16%

11. NF Leonardo Velosa Nuno D Martins 2678 50,30% 35,96% 60,00% 146,26% 2,51% 48,75%

13. 2574 Gonçalo Esmeraldo Nuno Pereira 2682 48,51% 46,13% 49,11% 143,75% 4,11% 47,92%

14. 2588 Fernando R Cruz Miguel Leitão 47,14% 43,96% 48,54% 139,64% 4,60% 46,55%

14. 2446 Joaquim Trindade Pedro Nunes 2118 40,48% 48,36% 46,20% 135,04% 1,13% 45,01%

16. 2688 Alda Fernandes José Fernandes 363 47,14% 42,60% 44,17% 133,91% 47,70% 44,64%

17. 2419 Angela Matias Acacio Matias 2417 42,97% 43,24% 86,21% -26,97% 43,11%

18. Coelho Cândido Joaquim Barbosa 39,58% 45,89% 27,71% 113,18% 1,78% 37,73%

19. 2420 Assis Correia Norberto Fernandes 2751 33,59% 37,55% 40,26% 111,40% 37,13%
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